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Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. or its state-licensed affiliate (“JLL") has been engaged by
the owner of the property to market it for sale. Information concerning the property described
herein has been obtained from sources other than JLL, and neither Owner nor JLL, nor their
respective equity holders, officers, directors, employees and agents makes any representations or
warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information. Any and
all reference to age, square footage, income, expenses and any other property specific information
are approximate. Any opinions, assumptions, or estimates contained herein are projections only
and used for illustrative purposes and may be based on assumptions or due diligence criteria
different from that used by a purchaser. JLL and owner disclaim any liability that may be based
upon or related to the information contained herein. Prospective purchasers should conduct their
own independent investigation and rely on those results. The information contained herein is subject
to change. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. If the recipient of this information has
signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms
of that agreement. This presentation has been prepared solely for informational purposes. The
presentation is confidential and may not be reproduced. The contents of this presentation are not
to be construed as legal, accounting, business or tax advice.

About JLL: For over 200 years, JLL (NYSE: JLL), a leading global commercial real estate and
investment management company, has helped clients buy, build, occupy, manage and invest in a
variety of commercial, industrial, hotel, residential and retail properties. A Fortune 500® company
with annual revenue of $20.8 billion and operations in over 80 countries around the world, our more
than 110,000 employees bring the power of a global platform combined with local expertise. Driven
by our purpose to shape the future of real estate for a better world, we help our clients, people
and communities SEE A BRIGHTER WAY®M. JLL is the brand name, and a registered trademark, of
Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated. For further information, visit jll.com.

The information contained herein is proprietary and confidential and may contain commercial or
financial information, trade secrets and/or intellectual property of JLL and/or its affiliates. Although
the information used in this presentation was taken from sources believed to be reliable, there
is no representation, warranty or endorsement (expressed or implied) made as to the accuracy,
reliability, adequacy or completeness of any information or analysis contained herein. JLL expressly
disclaims any and all liability that may be based on such information, errors therein or omissions
there from. Certain information in this presentation constitutes forward-looking statements. Due to
various risks, uncertainties and assumptions made in our analysis, actual events or results or the
actual performance of the types of financing and values covered by this presentation may differ
materially from those described. The information herein reflects our current views only, are subject
to change, and are not intended to be promissory or relied upon. Any opinion or estimate of value
of any asset in this presentation is based upon the high-level preliminary review by JLL. It is not the
same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform
Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice. JLL expressly disclaims any liability for any reliance
on any opinion or estimate of value in this presentation by any party. Real estate brokerage services
are provided through Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. or Jones Lang LaSalle Americas (lllinois)
LP. Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. is a licensed real estate broker in 49 states. CA RE license
#01223413 and NV RE license #B.1001002.CORP. Jones Lang LaSalle Americas (lllinois) LP is a
licensed real estate broker in lllinois. Corporate headquarters are located at 200 East Randolph
Drive, Chicago, IL 60601.
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THE OFFERING

Jones Lang Lasalle is pleased to offer the opportunity to purchase Denver
Corporate Center Il & lll (“Property” or “DCC”), the premier project in the
Denver Tech Center with best-in-market renovations, consistently strong
leasing activity, and strip retail at its doorstep. DCC outshines the market
with incredible amenities, including a high-end fitness center with showers
and lockers, conference areas, tenant lounges, and an on-site deli café.

ﬁDENVER
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Currently 85% leased with 3.4 years of WALT to a well-diversified rent

roll and one of the fastest growing tenants in Denver, CACI, Inc, Denver
Corporate Center Il & lll garners consistent leasing momentum. The
remaining vacancies, 43% of which are in “A” condition, offer a range of suite
sizes that are perfectly positioned to capture the most active tenants in the
market today.

Executive Summary | 04
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THE ONLY CLASS B OFFICE PROJECT
in the DTC with Retail Amenities On-Site

Q
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FULLY Eﬁ’@?‘ TTONEDE g%;’a__

with Eospltahty:StyleLobbles Tenan ounges,
Conference Centers, Fitness Center with Showers B
and Lockers, and In-Building Deli Café s

ANCHORED BY ONE OF DENVER’S
HIGHEST GROWTH TENANTS,

CACI International Inc (NYSE: CACI) (S&P: BB+),
with Ample Self-Investment Into Premises

Executive Summary | 05
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_in“A” Condltlon Requiring Low Capital Outlay for-
Continued Leasing Momentum

ﬁ IDEALLY ALIGNED
with Most Active Tenant Base in the Market
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Surrounded by ExecutR/_é_-H‘busmg, = [
_Brand New Multlfamlly Projects, Premier
Schools, with High-End Retail & Hotels

POSITIONED FOR RENTAL
GROWTH AND ENHANCED
VALUE With Tier 1 Product 95%
Leased, Well-Located and Amenitized
Class B Assets Are Poised to See
Outsized Performance
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MOST ACTIVE OFFICE ASSET IN DENVER
37 221,383 SF

of total leasing

leases signed since 2020

32%

Date Tenant Address Bldg Name

5/6/25 Risk Placement Services 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
4/22/25 Highside Development 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
3/12/25 Gold Resource Corporation 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
12/9/24 JLL 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
12/1/24 Gabiriel, Roeder, Smith & Co. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
9/16/24 Berkshire Hathaway Homestate Insurance Company 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
9/3/24 Wealth Enhancement Group 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
5/23/24 SeviTech 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
5/23/24 SeviTech 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
5/1/2024 Mr/Westco Inc 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
4/1/24 WFG National Title Insurance 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
4/1/24 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
4/1/24 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
3/26/24 Meritage Homes 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
1/1/24 Ryan Financial 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
12/1/23 LJA Engineering 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
10/15/23 Aytu Biopharma 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
10/1/23 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
10/1/23 Paul E. Cutarelli 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
9/1/23 TrueNorth Companies 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
9/1/23 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
8/1/23 Elevation Credit Union 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
7/1/23 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
7/1/23 CACI, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
7/1/23 Elyst Financial 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
7/1/23 EP Wealth Advisors Expansion 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
4/1/23 EP Wealth Advisors 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
3/1/23 Integra Realty Resources 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
3/1/23 Cooper Development 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
3/1/23 Farmers Union Service Association 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
11/1/22 Security National Mortgage 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
8/1/22 Sev1 Tech 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
8/1/22 BAE Systems Information & Elec 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
8/1/22 Physicians Realty 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
2/1/22 Prime Capital 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
1/1/22 Gold Resource Corporation 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
12/1/21 Jones Lang Lasalle 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
12/1/21 Desman, Inc. 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center llI
8/1/21 REI Skinfix 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
8/1/21 Nathan, Dumm & Mayer 7900 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center IlI
7/16/21 Vertical Manufacturing 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
5/1/21 Trackx, Inc. 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il
10/1/20 CACI, Inc. 7800 E Union Ave  Denver Corporate Center Il

ﬁ DENVER
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have been new leases

24%

have been expansions

Size (SF)

4,018
4,704
2,724
2,062
3,324
10,645
3,399
6,240
10,143
1,332
3,543
4,117
4,503
14,287
3,399
4,730
6,397
14,078
5,940
9,904
5,157
5,034
7,033
3,282
1,049
2,530
2,378
3,242
2,922
9,219
4,656
7,766
3,377
2,062
2,889
2,724
2,062
1,294
1,085
7,631
2,889
4,253
17,360

Suite
1011
910
320
330
650
750
450
800
825, 850, 875
1005
410
300
310
400
450
575
920
700
110
300
110
250
600
725
120
520
520
400
420
200
550
825/850
875
930
940
320
330
160
330
600
340
430
200

Term (mos)

13
13
12
39
65
91
65
43
24
12
63
65
65
66
13
65
66
72

104
65
72
36
74
74
63
48
52
38
65
66
39
41
41
38
39
39
38
36
64
91
65
39

107

Lease Type

Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Expansion
Extension
Renewal
Expansion
Expansion
Expansion
New Lease
Renewal
New Lease
New Lease
Expansion
New Lease
New Lease
Expansion
Renewal
Expansion
Expansion
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
New Lease
Renewal
Expansion

5,148 SF

average lease size

$30.00
$32.00
$30.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.50
$31.50
$30.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$32.00
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00
$29.50
$28.50
$30.00
$28.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$30.50
$30.00
$29.50
$27.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.50
$29.50
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$27.00
$27.00
$28.50
$27.00
$26.75

93

months average term

Start Rent Free Rent (mos) TIs Per Area

1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$15.00
$7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$42.00
$0.00
$15.00
$40.15
$40.00
$35.15
$17.50
$40.00
$0.00
$40.00
$40.00
N/A
$10.00
$0.00
$10.00
$12.50
$5.00
$5.00
$8.50
$8.00
$0.00
$10.00
$13.00
$5.00
$5.00
$55.00
$45.00
$5.00
$12.00
$62.50
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DENVER CORPORATE CENTER:

A TENANT’'S BEST OPTION

DENVER CORPORATE CENTER Il & Ill REPRESENT THE ONLY PROPERTY IN ITS COMPETITIVE SET THAT HAS RETAIL ON-SITE,
RENOVATED LOBBY, A FULL AMENITY SET, AND COVERED PARKING.

ﬁ DENVER
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Property Name

Denver Corporate

Center Il & 111

Stanford |

Stanford Il

Stanford Il

Crescent VII

Crescent VIII

Financial Plaza

Belleview Tower

Prentice Point

Prentice Plaza

Axis Tower

Property Address

7800 & 7900 E Union

8055 E Tufts Ave

7979 E Tufts Ave

4582 S Ulster St

8390 E
Crescent Pkwy

8350 E Crescent
Pkwy

7720-7730 E
Belleview Ave

7887 E Belleview Ave

5299 DTC Blvd

8101 E Prentice Ave

5613 DTC Pkwy

381,530 SF

307,819 SF

342,995 SF

367,445 SF

136,000 SF

82,265 SF

141,274 SF

201,670 SF

218,000 SF

161,313 SF

225,015 SF

Year Built |
Renovated

1982/ 2017

1982/2017

1982

1982/2007

1996

1995

1976

1982/2011

1985/2018

1985/2013

1981/2019

Effective
Occupancy

%*

84.7%

82.6%

80.1%

86.5%

64.4%

76.9%

39.1%

68.2%

81.1%

80.5%

73.3%

Available
Space

58,312 SF

93,929 SF

110,982 SF

68,353 SF

48,412 SF

44,628 SF

75,016 SF

66,298 SF

66,598 SF

41,914 SF

77,964 SF

Asking Rent
(Full Service
Equivalent)

$30.00-$32.00

$29.00 - $31.00

$32.50

$28.50-$29.50

$37.39

$31.75 - $32.75

$28.00

$35.00

$31.50-$33.50

$28.00-$30.00

$35.00

Parking Ratio

3.21 /1000 SF

3.32 /1,000 SF

1.51/1,000 SF

5/1,000 SF

3.79/1,000 SF

4.05/1,000 SF

3.65 /1,000 SF

2.73 /1,000 SF

3.75/1,000 SF

2.75/1,000 SF

4.00/1,000 SF

Renovated
Lobby

On-Site
Retail

Covered
Parking

v v v
v X
v v X
v - X
X v X
X v X
X v v
v v X
X v X
X v X
v v X
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DENVER’S BEST BUSINESSES, ACCESSIBILITY,
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CACI International Inc.’s financial strength, diversified technology
offerings, and entrenched position in the government contracting
sector make it an exceptional anchor tenant. Its presence in Denver,

EVER VIGILANT Colorado, enhances the property’s stability and attractiveness to
investors, supported by long-term contracts, consistent growth, and a

ST R o N G T E N A N T commitment to innovation in national security solutions.
MAKING AMPLE INVESTMENT
TO PROPERTY

100,657 SF OVER $125/SF $2.5M or $25/SF

Footprint CACI Premises Landlord Investment
Investment
$9.8B +82% Secure Space
Market Cap 5-Yr Stock Growth Ample SCIF Space
June 2025 June 2025 suggesting a high utilization
and cost to replace
TECHNOLOGY AND SERVICES:

e Cybersecurity Solutions r_o Rw N E

Intelligence and Surveillance Solutions 100 n
IT Infrastructure and Network Services

Government Transformation Services

Al-Driven Technologies

WORK
Cloud-Enabled Software

Border Control and Security Solutions @

Enterprise IT Modernization

ﬁ DENVER Mission Support Services

CORPORATE CENTER Il &I Executive Summary | 11
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OFFERING PROCEDURE

OFFERING PROCESS: A bid date will be provided. Qualified investors are encouraged to
submit all cash offers.

TIMELINE: An offer date will set and notified to investors accordingly. Best offers will be
selected based on the most competitive terms, including price, discretion, available capital,
underwriting, and due diligence time-frames. While Seller prefers to sell both buildings as a
portfolio, Seller will consider offers for individual assets.

CORPORATE CENTER Il &Il
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INVESTMENT SALES ADVISORS

SEAN WHITNEY LARRY THIEL
Senior Director Managing Director
+1 303 515 8036 +1 303 515 8032
sean.whitney@jll.com larry.thiel@jll.com

LEASING

ANDY ROSS VICTORIA BLACKSTOCK
Managing Director Senior Associate
+1 303 260 6504 +1 312 228 2577
andy.ross@jll.com victoria.vlackstock@jll.com

HILARY BARNETT
Senior Director

+1 303 515 8037
hilary.barnett@jll.com

JOHN BEASON
Senior Vice President
+1 303 2177 949
john.beason@jl.com

@)L

Denver Corporate Center Il: 7800 East Union Avenue
Denver Corporate Center lll: 7900 East Union Avenue
Denver, Colorado, 80237

www.us.jll.com/capitalmarkets
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FINANCING

MARK KATZ ROB BOVA
Senior Managing Director, Director

National Office Investment Sales +1 847 644 9349
+1 303 515 8093 | mark.katz@jll.com rob.bova@jll.com

ANALYTICAL & PRODUCTION SUPPORT

CARTER BROWN JESSY CHULICK JACK FEEGEL

Analyst Production Associate Senior Graphic Designer
+1 410 952 6616 +1 303 515 8004 +1 303 515 8055
carter.brown@jll.com jessy.chulick@jll.com jack.feegel@jll.com




